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Women / XB / Quarter
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Williams1134
SSGA

9.350 9.300 9.0009.300 36.950
1 6T 4 8T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Walsh1116
SSGA

8.800 9.500 9.0009.600 36.900
10T 3T 1 8T 2 

2 

Emily Czarnecki1094
Roots

8.850 9.500 9.3009.150 36.800
6T 3T 7T 3 3 

3 

Caitlin Bolduc1098
Roots

8.600 9.600 9.1009.450 36.750
14 1T 2 5 4 

4 

GraceAnne Clancy1119
SSGA

8.700 9.600 9.0009.400 36.700
12 1T 3 8T 5 

5 

Ciara Shea1087
Roots

8.900 9.100 9.4509.200 36.650
5 11T 6 2 6 

6 

Jessica Slowik1086
Roots

9.000 9.500 9.0508.850 36.400
3T 3T 13T 6T 7 

7 

Samantha Lyons1130
SSGA

8.850 9.200 9.2009.100 36.350
6T 10 11 4 8 

8 

Olivia Hanifan1132
SSGA

9.200 9.100 8.7509.150 36.200
2 11T 7T 12 9 

9 

Madison McGuiness1117
SSGA

9.000 9.300 8.6009.150 36.050
3T 6* 7T 14 10T

10T

Courtney Weathersbee1112
SSGA

8.850 9.300 9.0508.850 36.050
6T 6* 13T 6T 10T

10T

Xiomari Caban1071
In-Flight

8.850 8.500 9.5009.150 36.000
6T 14 7T 1 12 

12 

Emily Salzer1088
Roots

8.650 9.300 9.0009.000 35.950
13 6T 12 8T 13 

13 

Victoria Howe1072
In-Flight

8.800 9.100 8.6509.250 35.800
10T 11T 5 13 14 

14 

Jillian Conroy1082
Roots

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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